Commencing Wednesday 17th July 2019

Upwood - Peterborough Service 415
Notes :
Upwood, High Street, Church Lane 09:48
Great Raveley, Huntingdon Road, opp Raveley Road 09:51
Wood Walton, Raveley Road, opp The Cross 09:55
Conington, Church Road, Bruces Close 10:12
Holme, Station Road, opp Church Street 10:18
Folksworth, Manor Road, No 1 10:28
Hampton, Serpentine Green, Stop 3 R
Peterborough, Queensgate bus station 10:50
Peterborough - Upwood Service 415
Notes :
Peterborough, Queensgate bus station, Bay 8 13:30
Hampton, Serpentine Green, Stop 3 H
Folksworth, Manor Road, No 1 13:52
Holme, Station Road, opp Church Street 14:02
Conington, Church Road, opp Bruces Close 14:08
Wood Walton, Raveley Road, The Cross R
Great Raveley, Huntingdon Road, Raveley Road R
Upwood, High Street, opp Church Lane R
Notes:

H  Will only pick up passengers who departed the bus at this point on the journey to Peterborough
R Drops off here on request to the driver



